CPCI-CPU/750
CompactPCI® PowerPC® with ETHERNET and CAN
• PowerPC IBM 750FX with up to 1850 DMIPS
• Gigabit ETHERNET (IEEE 802.3)
• CAN & RS-232 interfaces
CompactPCI PowerPC Board
The CPCI-CPU/750 is a CompactPCI board in 3U format. The
powerful IBM PPC750FX with 800 MHz enables a performance of

Connectors: CAN: 9-pole DSUB (male), Serial: RJ12
Gigabit Ethernet: RJ45
Order information:
Designation order no.
CPCI-CPU/750 256MB System master CPU, 256 MB I.2402.03
CPCI-CPU/750 512MB System master CPU, 512 MB I.2402.05
CPCI-CPU/750-N 256MB Non system master, 256 MB I.2402.12
CPCI-CPU/750-N 512MB Non system master, 512 MB I.2402.14
CPCI-CPU/AddOn VGA/SVGA (DVI) graphics
add-on, up to 1280x1024
16/32Bit, 1x USB type A,
3U/8HP
I.2403.02
CPCI-CPU/750-VxW-5.5 VxWorks 5.5 BSP I.2402.31
CPCI-CPU/750-VxW-6.7 VxWorks 6.7 BSP I.2402.55
CPCI-CPU/750-Linux Linux adaption I.2402.32
CPCI-CPU/750-RTEMS RTEMS BSP I.2402.40
All data are subject to change without prior notice.
I:\Texte\Doku\DBL\CPCI\Englisch\Blue\CPCI-CPU750_Datasheet_en_10.odt
CANopen® is a registered community trademarks of CAN in Automation e.V..
All trademarks are reserved by their respective owners.